University of South Carolina - Columbia

Departmental Planning Data (2009-2013)

College/School: Hospitality, Retail, and Sport Management

Sport and Entertainment Management

Department:

Fall

2009
Student Headcount (Major)
Undergraduate 627
Masters 33
First Professional 0
Doctoral 0
Total 660

FTE Enrollment (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)

Undergraduate
Masters

First Professional
Doctoral

Total

163
18
0

0
180

Fall
2010 % +/-
629 0.32
44 33.33

0
0 .
673 1.97

190
24
0

0
215

Degrees Awarded (Previous Fiscal Yr)

Undergraduate
Masters

First Professional
Doctoral

Total

119
20
0

0
139

146
13
0

0
159

17.06
36.62

18.98

22.69
-35.00

14.39

Fall
2011 % +4/-
597 -5.09
54 22.73

0
0 .
651 -3.27

305
41
0

0
345

141
23
0

0
164

60.04
67.01

60.82

-3.42
76.92

3.14

Fall
2012 % +/-
608 1.84
52 -3.70
0
0 .
660 1.38
303 -0.48
38 -5.56
0
0 .
341 -1.08
127 -9.93
25 8.70
0
0 .
152 -7.32

Fall
2013

650
46

696

278
27

305

130
32
0

0
162

Student Credit Hours Produced (All students taught by faculty associated with academic department)

Undergraduate
Masters

First Professional
Doctoral

Total

Faculty Full-Time
Tenure Track
Faculty Part-Time
Adjunct Faculty
Grad. Assistants

2,439
213

0

0
2,652

O O L O

2,855
291

0

0
3,146

O O - N ©

17.06
36.62

18.63

12.50
16.67
0.00

4,569
486

0

0
5,055

12
9
1
4

11

60.04
67.01

60.68

33.33
28.57
0.00

4,547
459

0

0
5,006

13
10
1
7
16

-0.48
-5.56

-0.97

8.33
11.11
0.00
75.00
45.45

4,164
324

0

3
4,491

14
11
1
6
18

9% +/-

6.91
-11.54

5.45

-8.42
-29.41

-10.68

2.36
28.00

6.58

-8.42
-29.41

-10.29

7.69
10.00
0.00
-14.29
12.50
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